2020 Virginia Jr. High Volleyball

Date Opponent Location| Time | Bus time
Mon, Jan. 13 Franklin (6-7-8) Home 5:00
Tue, Jan. 14 Beardstown Away 6:00 5:00
Thursday, Jan. 16 N. Greene (6-7-8) Home 5:00
Mon, Jan. 20 Bluffs Away 6:00 4:45
Tue, Jan. 21 Triopia (6-7-8) Home 5:00
Thur, Jan. 23 G-P Away 6:00 4:45
Mon, Jan. 27 Greenview Away 6:00 4:30
Tue, Jan. 28 Waverly Home 6:00
Sat, Feb. 1 Conference Tourney Virginia TBA TBA
Mon, Feb. 3 PORTA Away 6:00
Tue, Feb. 4 St. Agnes Away 6:00 4:30
Thur, Feb. 6 Springfield Christian (6-7-8) Home 5:00
Sat, Feb. 8 Virginia Tournament Home TBA
Tue, Feb. 11 Havana Home 6:00
Thur, Feb, 13 Greenfield Away 6:00
Tue, Feb. 18 St. Aloysius Home 6:00
Thur, Feb. 20 Rushville Home 6:00
Mon, Feb. 24 A-C (6-7-8) Away 5:00 4:15
Tue, Feb. 25 OSS (8th grade night) Home 6:00
Thur, Feb. 27 Brown County Home 6:00
Feb. 29, March 2-5 7th Regionals TBA TBA
March 7, 10-12 8th Regioanls TBA TBA
Mon, March 9 7th Sectionals TBA TBA
Mon, March 16 8th Sectional TBA TBA
March 13 & 14 7th State TBA TBA
March 20 & 21 8th State TBA TBA
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